ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments. P!g Ltd t/a KWV

Customer Order Date:
14.01.2025%

Customer QOrder Number:

1170606330

KWV Order Number:
110984943

PO Box 528, Suider Paar]l, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 80735411
Reqj No : 2012/018792/07
Pt e o 41102683 Gross Weight :  105.941kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR gueriessa@kwv.co.za

ka

900133
900134
960131
940136
900132
900148
900140
941152

700025663
700025631
700026173
700026504
700026502
700026508
700026567
700025552

Kwv Clapsic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024
KWV Clasaic Merlot 6x750ml 2024

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon &x750ml 2023
KWV Clapsaic Sauvignon Blanc €x750ml
KWV Clasgsic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20
Laborie Rose 6x750ml 2024
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6 x 750 383.94
6 x 750 2.0 413.82
6 x 750 413.82
6 x 750 2.0 383.94
6 x 750 383.94
6 x 750 1.0 342.18
6§ x 750 385.02
6 x 750 3.0 383.88

5.20 .97
5.70 .23
5.70 .23
5.20 .87
5.20 .97

342.18

3g5.02
10.90 242.04

727.95

109.19 837.14

780.46 117.07 897.53
390.23 58.53 448.76
727.95 109.19%9 837.14
727.95 109.19 837.14
342.18 51.33 393.51
385.02 57.75 442.77
1,026.11 153.93 1,180.04
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Delivered by

Received in good oxder

Depct Sighature

Liquor Runner Durban

~
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Chegque Acc

Name : ,

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 684S

Branch: 250655

Warshay Investments {Pty) Ltd




